
Debris Boxes Stationary Compactors Containers 

SANTA ROSA and SONOMA COUNTY 

........ 10~1 North Dutton Avenue Phone 542-0Z4f 

STEWART 
" Terry L (Sharon) policemn City Police 

Dept r649 Speers Rd 
" Vera C Mrs h623 Spencer Av 
" Wm D (Bonnie Bl (Stewart's House Of 

Music) h1964 Evelyn Dr 
" Zola bkpr Carniglia Realty r4685 Circle 

Dr 
Stewart's House Of Music (Wm D Stewart) 

mus dlrs 2408 Magowan Dr 
Stewarts Terry (Sharon) h649 Speers Rd 
Stgeves Gerald mtcemn City Park Dept 

r1192 Barbara Dr 
Stibi John h5077d Parkhurst Dr 
" Paul (Linda) equip opr Sea Ranch h1133 

Evans Dr 
Stice Harry P (Rosalie) retd h192 Red 

Wing Dr 
Stickleman Wm (Gertrude) h249 Hermosa 

Cir 
Stickney Dennis K USMC r1216 Albert Dr 
" Harold L Rev (Luanna J) pastor Church 

Of The Nazarene h4337 Mayette Av 
" Ida (Wid H Engl retd r1024 Franquette 

Av 
" Iola (Wid Maurice) tchr Brookhill Sch 

h1024 Franquette Av 
" James W USMC r1216 Albert Dr 
" Kingsley (Lorraine Ml seamn Chevron 

Ship h1216 Albert Dr 
Stiefel Arnold M (Helen) aud County Of 

Sonoma h2110 Creekside Rd 
" Helen Mrs social wkr County Social Serv 

r2110 Creekside Rd 
Stiegler Josephine elk Mare Island Ship Yd 

h1130 4th St Apt 311 
Stiene G Ola Mrs emp Pac Tel h2000 

Summerfield Rd 
Stiener Ray E (Albertina) mech Bill Rose 

Enco h1033'h Clark St 
Stienley Mildred acct Touche Ross & Co 

r915 Mendocino St 
Stienstra Emily M retd r1949 Ridmar Av 
Stiers Vincent F (Eliz Ml mgr Monroe Tire 

h2203 Oak Hill Dr 
Stiets Carol Mrs elk Cal State Auto Assn 

r1570 North St Apt 3 
Stiller Charles H phys 121 Sotoyome St 

h3338 Claremont Ct Apt 1 
" Charles H phys 121 Sotoyome St r3338 

Claremont Ct Apt 1 

" Charles H Jr r1501 Spencer Av 
" Marjorie Mrs studt h1501 Spencer Av 
" Michl W studt r1501 Spencer Av 
Stig Arne G (Kristina Al (Olympic Of 

Santa Rosal h2928 Midway Dr 
Stigers Daryl E <Marilyn) sec-treas 

Northwestern Title Security h3695 
Sonoma Av Apt 4 

" Harold A (Velma) prntr Press Democrat 
Puhl h406 Brookwood Av 

Stiles Alan Jr studt r5399 Montecito Av 
" Alan G (Lois) tchr Herbert Slater Jr 

High Sch h5399 Montecito Av 
Stillman Constance M h411 Brown St 
" Jennifer studt h925 Beave;· La 
" R E h619 Victor Dr 
" Ronald E carp Lewis A Meyers Contr 

r117 College Av 
" Willard (Hellen) civ eng County Water 

Agcy rSebastopol 
Stillwell Roy driver Redwood Redi-Mix 

r157 Park Royal Av 
Stilts Gary L (Carol VJ announcer K P L S 

Radio h1570 North St Apt 3 

401 

Stimack John M (Ida Nl tchr Mont.gomery 
High Sch h2436 Melbrook Way 

Stimarie Sharon teller Exchange Bank 
Stimell J R h4711 Bridle Trail 
Stimson Barbara <Wid Joseph Hl h917 St 

Helena Av 
" J h2350 Mc Bride La A;>t B8 
Stine Arlene Mis elk Gartin's Mont.gomery 

Village Clns rHealdsburg 
" G W elk County Rd Comnr rP 0 Bx 

6904 
" Henry L (Eliz) h321 Greenfield Cir 
Stinebaugh Ray retd h905 Spencer Av 
Stinnett John (Donna) elk PO h2724 

Navajo St 
Stinson Harold B <Virginia Cl repr Tate's 

Shoe Serv h31 Coronado Cir 
" Ronald h2820 Papago Ct Apt 2 
Stipanon Mark atndt College Union Serv 

rBodega Bay 
Stipp Genevieve Mrs h537 B Street Apt 4 
" Mona h241 Carrillo St 
Stireman Helen emp Summit ~av & Loan 

rWindsor 
" Kenneth mt<.-emn County Admn rWindsor 
Stirewalt Homer (Mable) retd h3030 El 

Toro Way 
Stirling Karen Mrs elk City-County Pub 

Lib r1354 Vineyard Ct 
Stites James S <Evaughnl plmb 615 Hunter 

La h615 Hunter La 
" Patk J studt r615 Hunter La 
" Robt E <Geraldine) elk PO h3633 

Evergreen Rd 
Stith Newt K <Dolores Cl \N&J Tire Col 

h414 Earle St 
" Rufus H (Esther Hl carrier PO hll 78 

Corby Av 
Stitt Hazel F Mrs h203 Farmers La 
Stjern Kaare M <Wilma El pres Castlewood 

Industries Inc h1750 Manor Dr 
Stoak Judy court reporter no 3 Sonoma 

County rRohnert Park 
Stock Carolyn L Mrs (Piano-Organ Housel 

rl818 Manor Dr 
" Fannie <Wid Peter) rll4 Middle Rincon 

Rd 
" Wm E <Carolyn Ll ins 1595 Cleveland Av 

hl818 Manor Dr 
Stockburger Geo G (Rita) emp PG&E hl708 

Montgomery Dr 

Stocke Edw A (Gaye Al supt Wikiup Golf 
Course h3735 Kansas Dr 

" Pius (Mary Ann) tool mkr Dauenhauer 
Mfg h5356 Gold Dr 

Stocker Roy (Juanita) carp h414b Hewitt St 
Stockham Nora desk elk Motel Six 
" S h2350 Mc Bride La Apt 010 
" Sharon sec-recpt Exchange Bank 

rHealdsburg 
Stocking Kenneth M (Mary Bl prof Sonoma 

State College h3567 Green Hill Dr 
Stockle Geo G <Margt) eng tech County 

Water Agcy r4917 Bennett Valley Rd 
Stockman Betty B Mrs exec dir Easter Seal 

Soc h3336 Hermit Way 
" H James (Betty BJ pres Transwestern 

Hotels Inc r3336 Hermit Way 
Stocks James A (Marilyn) repr h5612 Del 

Monte Ct 
Stockton Henriette E (Wid Herbert V) h322 

Greenfield Cir 
" James C (Junel carp hl204 Stony Point 

Rd 
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